
LOT 47 CANNON CREEK PLACE S/D.

WD 1122-2304, DC 1489-567, PB 15

DEMOSS CHRISTINE L
176 SW GERALD CONNER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03114-147

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/25/2025 KS 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000
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2

214,714
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35,000

255,420
3,303

252,117
HX HB WX 56,411

195,706
255,420

0

258,096

1504/2672 12/07/2023 WD Q I 01 295,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUPP MAREN ANN

DEMOSS CHRISTINE L

1503/2341 12/04/2023 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUPP CHARLES

HUPP MAREN ANN
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000050828 Roof Replacement 25,400 09/16/2024

24825 SFR 528 08/03/2006

2024HX Base Yr

176 SW GERALD CONNER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,852 122.8689 137.61 254,854 2007 2010 0 0 0 15.75 84.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1592

BAS 1,592 100 1,592 184,571

FGR 420 55 231 26,781

FOP 70 30 21 2,435

PTO 168 5 8 928

2,250 1,852 214,714

BAS= W17 PTO= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W14  L2 U1  W5  D1 L2  W14 S30
FGR= S20 E21 N20 W21$ E33 FOP= S5 E7 N10 W7 S5$ N5 E7 S5 E14
N30$.
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20
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5
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,302.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,906

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,800

5,706

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


